[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 5 and 6 Girls Netball 

Game Results: 3 points for Win, 2 points for a draw, 1 point for a loss

Final Scores
	Team
	Points 
	Goals For 
	Goals Against
	Goal Difference

	Valley View A
	12
	12
	0
	+12

	Bramley St Peters 
	10
	7
	1
	+6

	BSP PLAYED BOYS IN THE GIRLS EVENT

	Stanningley
	8
	4
	4
	0

	Valley View B
	6
	3
	5
	-2

	Raynville 
	4
	0
	16
	-16



Round 1 
Bramley St Peters 2 v 0 Valley View B
Stanningley 3 v 0 Raynville 

Round 2 
Valley View A 2 v 0 Stanningley
Rayvnille 0 v 3 Bramley St Peters 

Round 3 
Raynville 0 v Valley View B 3
Valley View A 1 v 0 Bramley St Peters

Round 4 
Bramley St Peters 2 v 0 Stanningley
Valley View B 0 v 2 Valley View A 

Round 5 
Valley View A 7 v 0 Raynville 
Stanningley 1 v 0 Valley View B

